AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 2,
2. AME	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3, EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO 5.	PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
MO	16	See Block 16c	CSO-11-078		
6. ISSI	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	her than Item 6)	E 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		
Div. of Contracts Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz					
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			Mail Scop. IW	B OI BIOM	
V	Washington, DC 20555		Washington, D	DC 20555	
8. NAN	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.
MA	R, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
18	03 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA	
PΛ	CKVILLE MD 208506106			GS35F0229K DR-33-06	5-31/~TU/I
RO	CRVIDDE ND 200500100			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE	062021639	FACILITY CODE		X 08-31-2009	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS	
7	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Itom 14 The hours	nd data specified for room	eipt of Offers is extended	, is not extended.
	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr		•		`
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning				
	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w				
	IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC				
RE	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir	tue of this amendment you d	lesire to change an offer	already submitted, such change may	be made
-	telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter i	makes reference to the solici	tation and this amendme	nt, and is received prior to the openin	g hour
	d date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 20	11-7s-51-J-145 N734	43 252A 31×0200		
12. AC	FF	S# RQ 112410 Obl:	igate \$230,000.00		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ICS 541511 PSC IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	D313	CTS/OPDERS	
		HE CONTRACT/ORDER		· ·	
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify				
					ř
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	·				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. il	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	OF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract subject matter where t	feasible.)	
The	purpose of this modification is to	(1) provide incremen	ntal funding in th	ne amount of \$230,000.00.	The ceiling of
\$4,0	010,334.61 remains unchanged	•	,		J
See	page 2 for modification details				
	ling Amount; \$4,010,334.61 (unchange				
	al Obligation Amount; \$3,491,498.00	-			•
Peri	iod of Performance: 9/16/10-9/15/11	(unchanged)			
This	s modification does obligate funds;	all other conditions	remaining unchan	aged.	
	A STATE OF THE STA	ex ex	manager of the second	The second of th	in the second second
		ř			
Excer	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A as heretofore of	nanged remains unchanged and in	n full force and effect	
		The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
15A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO Jordan Pulask	A 1 ''' '	
			Contracting O	/ 1 ()	
455	OOUTD A OTOD OFFED OD	AFO DATE CIONES	1-1-1-		16C DATE CICUIT
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM		16C. DATE SIGNED
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signal	ature of Contracting Officer)	- 1 7-7-11
	(g person dosionzed to sign)		- V (Olylic		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLEYE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

DR-33-06-317TO71 Modification No. 16 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$230,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$3,261,498.00 to \$3,491,498.00. The contract ceiling of \$4,010,334.61 remains unchanged.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$3,491,498.00

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount:

\$755,205.00

Total FY'10 Obligation Amount:

\$2,026,293.00

Total FY'11 Obligation Amount:

\$710,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$3,491,498.00

This modification obligates additional funding in the amount of \$230,000.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.